
Monday, August 26, Town Hall August 2024 January 2025 Wednesday - Friday, January 1-3, Holiday Break (NO SCHOOL)

Thursday, August 29, Family Welcome Day M T W Th F M T W Th F Monday, January 6, Students & Staff return to school

1 2 1 2 3 Monday, January 20, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (NO SCHOOL)

5 6 7 8 9 6 7 8 9 10 Tuesday - Friday, January 21-24, High School Regents Exams

12 13 14 15 16 13 14 15 16 17 Wednesday, January 29, Lunar New Year (NO SCHOOL)

19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, September 2, Labor Day (NO SCHOOL) September 2024 February 2025 Wed. Feb. 5 MS PTC (Half Day Student Dismissal )

Tuesday, September 3, First day of school M T W Th F M T W Th F @ 11:40am, 1-3pm (In-person) & 5-8pm (Via Zoom)
Tuesday, September 10, Curriculum Night - Middle School 2 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 7 Monday - Friday, February 17-21, Winter Break (NO SCHOOL)

Wednesday, September 11, Curriculum Night  - High School 9 10 11 12 13 10 11 12 13 14
Thursday, September 12, Curriculum Night - Lower School 16 17 18 19 20 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 25 26 27 24 25 26 27 28
30

Monday, October 14, Indigenous People's Day (NO SCHOOL) October 2024 March 2025 Wednesday, March 5, HS PTC @ 11:40am, 1-3pm (In-person) 

Thursday, October 31, Halloween Festival M T W Th F M T W Th F & 5-8pm (via Zoom)     
1 2 3 4 3 4 5 6 7 Thurs. Mar. 13, LS PTC Student Dismissal @11:40 am

7 8 9 10 11 10 11 12 13 14 Monday - Friday, March 17-21, Spirit Week (Half day 3/19)

14 15 16 17 18 17 18 19 20 21 Monday, March 31, Eid al-Fitr (NO SCHOOL)

21 22 23 24 25 24 25 26 27 28
28 29 30 31 31

Friday, November 1, Diwali (NO SCHOOL) November 2024 April 2025 Mon-Fri. April 7-11, HS Rensizzle, Presentation on Friday

Tuesday, November 5, Election Day (NO SCHOOL for students) M T W Th F M T W Th F Wed. Apr. 9, MS PTC (Half Day Student Dismissal

Monday, November 11, Veterans Day (NO SCHOOL) 1 1 2 3 4 @ 11:40am, 1-3pm (In-person) & 5-8pm (on zoom)

Thurs. Nov. 14, LS Parent & Teacher Conferences-Student Dismissal @11:40am 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 Monday-Friday, April 14-18, Spring Recess (NO SCHOOL)

Wed. Nov. 20, MS + HS PTC (Half Day Student Dismissal 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 Tuesday, April 29, NYS Exam ELA (Grades 3-6)

@ 11:40am, 1-3pm (in-person) & 5-8pm (via Zoom) 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25
Tuesday, November 26, Lower School Grateful Feast 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30

Wednesday - Friday, Nov. 27-29, Thanksgiving holiday (NO SCHOOL)

Monday, December 9, Lower School Art Show December 2024 May 2025 Monday - Friday, May 5-9, Teacher Appreciation Week

Wednesday, December 11, MS Art Show & Music Performance (Half Day) M T W Th F M T W Th F Wednesday, May 7, NYS Exam Math (Grades 3-6)

Friday, December 20, Half Day for Lower School - Dismissal @ 11:40 am 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 Mon. & Weds. May 12-13, NYSESLAT Listening, Reading, and Speaking 

Monday - Thursday, December 23-31, Holiday Break (NO SCHOOL) 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 Friday, May 16, Art Show

16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 Monday - Thursday, May 19-22, Little Sizzle (K-5)

23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 Friday - Monday, May 23-26 Memorial Day Weekend (NO SCHOOL)

30 31 26 27 28 29 30  Mon. - Thurs. May 27-30, Rensizzle (Middle School)

June 2025 Thursday, June 5, Eid al-Adha (NO SCHOOL)

M T W Th F Tuesday - Wednesday, June 10-11; 17-25 High School Regents Exams

2 3 4 5 6 Friday, June 13, Field Day

9 10 11 12 13 Thursday, June 19, Juneteenth (NO SCHOOL)

16 17 18 19 20 Thursday, June 26, Last Day of School - Dismissal @ 11:40 am

23 24 25 26 27
30

First Day of School

Holiday/Recess (NO SCHOOL)

Last Day of School 

Early Dismissal Days - 2:15 Dismissal for All Students

State Exams & Regents Exams

Special Events

DATES & EVENTS ON THIS CALENDAR ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


